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Pilote
JULIEN
STAUFFERT
PIERRAT
GENTIT
GIRARDOT
TRUCH
PIERRAT
GENTIT
THIEBAUT
COUTURIER
GIRARDOT
GAULARD
GENTIT
BERNARDIN
VADOT
VAUGIER
VIELLE
FAIVRE
ORIVAL
ROUGEMONT
CORLET
SIMONIN
MARION

Prénom
Miche
Philippe
EMMANUEL
Luc
Baptiste
Yoann
PHILIPPE
Benoit
Philippe
Mélanie
Jean Frangois
Benoit

Pierre

Daniel

Sébastien

Thierry
Jean
Mathieux
Romain
Rene

Guy
Emmanuel

Christophe

Co-pilote
MENIOLLE
RENAUD
PIERRAT
GENTIT
FALLOT

TRUCH
PIERRAT

THIEBAUT
HERMELIN
GIRARDOT
ANDREY
ROUX

MAILLARD SALLIN

VADOT
REUCHE
WETZEL
GARRIGNOT
KOCUR
TRIMAILLE
MAILLARD
SIMONIN
MARION

Prénom
Marie
Daniel
CLEMENT
Nelly
Julien

Tanguy

JULIETTE/ JUL

Stacy
LUDOVIC

Charline
Gaél
Charlotte
Valerie
Gaelle
Magaly
Jean Marc
Stéphane
Sylvie
Joel
Gilles
Florian

Pascale

Marque
VOoLvO

RENAULT
ALPINE RENAULT
VOLVO
BMW
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
vw
SUZUKI
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
RENAULT
ALPINE
FORD
RENAULT
OPEL
PEUGEOT
SIMCA
ALPINE
BMW

Type
PV544S

R8 Major
A 110
VPV444
2002TI
104 ZS Rallye
R 12 GORDINI
Golf
CAPPUCCINO
GTV
Coupe BERTONE
R8
205 GTI
R8 GORDINI
4L TROPHY
A110
Mustang
127S
GT1900
205GTI
R2
V6Turbo
2002 Touring

année
1965

1965
1966
1957
1970
1981
1972
1993
1992
1984
1975
1967
1985
1967
1990
1969
1969
1976
1970
1985
1972
1990
1973



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

CARRET
FREYBURGER

CARLIN
BENACCHIO
FREYBURGER
JEANROY
oubDoT
VAMPOUILLE
PHEULPIN
HEZARD
JEANROY
SCHLUEP

FERREIRA
DORMOY

FERREIRA
SCHLUEP

GUIBAUDET
ROBERT
BEGEY

DI SCALA
BALLET
POUX
MAITIN

Jean
JEAN

Maurice
Georges Philippe
CHRISTOPHE
Anthony

Damien

Sylvie

Jean-Luc
Sébastien

Claude

Pascal

Bastien

Clément
Stéphane
Eric
RAPHAEL
Philippe
Philippe
Emmanuel
Teddy
Robert

Alexandre

COLLY
KEPPLER

CARLIN
VAMPOUILLE
LALLI

DAVID
CASIER
MINGUET
SIMARD
JEANNIN
BOLOT
SCHLUEP

MARTIN
COLLIN

DELMOND
BRESSON

GUIBAUDET

ROBERT
BEGEY

FLUCK

JUIF

SIMONIN

Maguy
BERNARD

Evelyne
Franck
CEDRIC
Mathieu
Christophe
Sylvie
Pascal
Daniel
Denis
Alain

Nicolas

Marine

Pascal

Frangois

BRUNO

Jonathan

Quentin
Dimitri

Tristan

Adeline

PORSCHE
SIMCA
ALPINE RENAULT
PORSCHE
SIMCA
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
TALBOT
SIMCA
PORSCHE
RENAULT
AUTOBIANCHI
FORD
FIAT
RENAULT
FORD
ALPINE
RENAULT
MITSUBISHI
VOLKSWAGEN
PORSCHE
RENAULT

911
1000 RALLYE Il
A110
Carrera 3L
1000 RALLYE I
ALPINE A110
304s
106 XSI
1000 RALLYE
RALLYE 3
CARRERA 312
5 TURBOT 2
Al112
ESCORT RS2000
Uno Turbo
5 TURBOT 2
CAPRI 2,3
A310
5 TURBOT 2
LANCER EVO1
Golf GTI
944
5

1973
1973
1973
1976
1976
1976
1976
1992
1977
1978
1983
1983
1979
1979
1985
1984
1979
1981
1985
1981
1982
1983
1983



47
438
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
69
69

AUBRY
RICK

MALSOT
LAURENT

VIRON
CENTLIVRE
CHAPELLE
GEHANT
ROUGEMONT
EUVRARD
LOMCHAMPT
DEVILLERS
BRETAGNE

MENETRIER
SIMONIN
TUAILLON
VALDENAIRE
DELLA-CHIESA
MANCASSOLA
BONNOT
PETITJEAN
VALLEE

ROBIN

Gérald
Jean
Yvain
Jérbme
Bruno
Xavier
Philippe
Marc
Anthony
Arnaud
Steve
Philippe
Robert

Quentin

Anthony
Christophe
Xavier
Thierry
Frédéric
Stéphane
Guillaume
Laurent

Pierre

AUBRY
AUFFRADET
PHILIPPON
COSNE
CARITEY

PIERROT
POUJADE
TOTTOLI
BOURGOIN
PAQUIERS

COLLIER
MAGNIN

SANTORO

GROSGUTH
CUNY
BRESSON
VALDENAIRE
COMTE
HEIWIS
FULHABHER
DEBAGNE
ROBIN

JEAN

Sylvie
Yvon
Anne
Philippe
Guillaume
Emilien
Nicolas
Justine

Cedric
Adeline

Damien
Yann
Toni

Florian

Alban
Nicolas
Julie
Julien
Jérome
Thiebault
Yoann
Fabrice

David

PORSCHE
PEUGEOT
TALBOT
ALFA ROMEO
PEUGEOT
MERCEDES
AUDI
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
BMW
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
AUSTIN-ROVER
PEUGEOT
BMW
AUSTIN
AUSTIN

911
305GT
Samba Rallye
GTV6
104
190

QUATRO COUPE GT

505 TURBO
205GTI
325 IX
505 V6

205 Rallye

405 MI16
205GTI
205GTI

205 Rallye

AX Sport
309GTI.16
MINI-COOPER
205 Cab
3251IX
Mini
Mini

1984
1984
1984
1984
1985
1985
1985
1986
1987
1987
1988
1988
1988
1988
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992



70
71
72
73
74
75

BRESSON

COUTURIER

COLLIEUX
GOUVERNE

HIRTER

GEORGE

Christian

Gabrie
Fabrice

Philippe

Nicolas

Anne-Gaelle

BRESSON

REYNES
GIMENEZ
GOUX
RICHARD

AUDRIN

Franck
Emilie
Christel
Yves
Elodie
Elisabeth

RENAULT
RENAULT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
RENAULT

Clio Williams
Clio Williams
306 S16
406 Coupé
MEGANE RS
4L TROPHY

1995
1996
1999
1999
2007
1988



